
Ergebnisliste 23.06.2013

Startnr. Platz Ges. Platz KL. Nachname Vorname Klasse Verein Länge Zeit min/KM
111 1 1 Pechhacker Markus KM1 SV Opponitz 640 03:03,24 04:46,31

89 6 2 Luger Elias KM1 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 640 03:39,96 05:43,69

80 2 1 Pechhacker Lukas KM2 SV Opponitz 640 03:09,68 04:56,37
109 9 2 Kefer Peter-Raphael KM2 SV Opponitz 640 04:10,42 06:31,28
124 11 3 Kölbel Georg KM2 SV Opponitz 640 04:12,30 06:34,22
113 14 4 Brunda Manuel KM2 SV Riveg Lunz 640 04:29,99 07:01,86

97 15 5 Auer Valentin KM2 SV Opponitz 640 04:39,08 07:16,06
91 16 6 Felber Maximilian KM2 SV Opponitz 640 04:50,87 07:34,48

116 17 7 Resch Simon KM2 SV Opponitz 640

99 3 1 Baier Yvonne KW1 640 03:11,93 04:59,89
98 4 2 Auer Lena KW1 SV Opponitz 640 03:16,46 05:06,97

123 5 3 Kölbel Anna-Maria KW1 SV Opponitz 640 03:18,78 05:10,59
104 12 4 Pichler Linda KW1 SV Opponitz 640 04:23,24 06:51,31

102 7 1 Haselsteiner Laura KW2 SV Opponitz 640 03:52,27 06:02,92
93 8 2 Pechhacker Jasmin KW2 SV Opponitz 640 03:52,99 06:04,05

112 10 3 Pechhacker Christina KW2 SV Opponitz 640 04:11,81 06:33,45
94 13 4 Pichler Sophie KW2 640 04:24,87 06:53,86

Startnr. Platz Ges. Platz KL. Nachname Vorname Klasse Verein Länge Zeit min/KM
115 1 1 Resch Dominik SMC SV Opponitz 1320 06:50,78 05:11,20

107 3 1 Sonnleitner David SMD SV Opponitz 1320 07:47,86 05:54,44
90 5 2 Luger Daniel SMD Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 1320 08:09,18 06:10,59

108 7 3 Kefer Paul-Richard SMD SV Opponitz 1320 08:27,40 06:24,39
92 8 4 Hönig Michael SMD SV Opponitz 1320 08:28,81 06:25,46

125 9 5 Hofbauer Peter SMD SV Opponitz 1320 08:51,02 06:42,29
101 10 6 Haselsteiner Lukas SMD SV Opponitz 1320 aufgegeben

100 2 1 Haselsteiner Anna SWC SV Opponitz 1320 06:55,40 05:14,70
86 4 2 Eibenberger Lena SWC SV Riveg Lunz 1320 07:48,92 05:55,24

85 6 1 Eibenberger Antonia SWD SV Riveg Lunz 1320 08:09,52 06:10,85

aufgegeben

10. Opponitzer Hügellauf 2013

Knirpsen

Schüler



Ergebnisliste 23.06.201310. Opponitzer Hügellauf 2013

Startnr. Platz Ges. Platz KL. Nachname Vorname Klasse Verein Länge Zeit min/KM
127 14 1 Schallauer Christian MJ SV Opponitz 6010 34:47,02 05:47,26

134 3 1 Lueger Christoph M20 Bike Team Ginner 6010 23:56,90 03:59,08
133 6 2 Rößler Harald M20 SV Opponitz 6010 28:56,36 04:48,91
139 11 3 Aigner Simon M20 6010 32:04,30 05:20,18

126 1 1 Heigl Thomas M30 LCC-Wien 6010 21:50,46 03:38,05
119 2 2 Vojtek Renè M30 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 6010 23:27,34 03:54,17
106 10 3 Pichler Andreas M30 SV Opponitz 6010 31:20,86 05:12,96

81 12 4 Helmel Peter M30 SV Opponitz 6010 34:20,70 05:42,88
95 16 5 Unger Martin M30 6010 34:53,49 05:48,33

120 4 1 Schubert Franz M40 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 6010 25:41,74 04:16,53
131 5 2 Harlacher Peter M40 SV Opponitz 6010 25:57,24 04:19,11
121 8 3 Gottsbacher Leo M40 SV Rived Lunz 6010 29:49,37 04:57,73
128 17 4 Schallauer Gottfried M40 SV Opponitz 6010 35:57,43 05:58,97

83 24 5 Pàzmàndi Christian M40 Vetmedum Vienna 6010 39:57,74 06:38,96
118 28 6 Puschner Andreas M40 6010

132 7 1 Wagner Hermann M50 6010 29:30,11 04:54,53

136 15 1 Üblacker Franz M70 ULC Ardagger 6010 34:52,90 05:48,24

138 20 1 Kefer Carina W20 SV Opponitz 6010 38:41,02 06:26,19
137 25 2 Steinauer Petra W20 SV Opponitz 6010 40:20,18 06:42,69

88 9 1 Luger Michaela W30 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 6010 30:47,55 05:07,41
122 18 2 Hauenschild Daniela W30 SV Opponitz 6010 37:11,62 06:11,32

87 22 3 Eibenberger Anita W30 SV Riveg Lunz 6010 39:48,96 06:37,50
130 26 4 Harlacher Barbara W30 SV Opponitz 6010 40:29,37 06:44,22

129 13 1 Maderthaner Petra W40 SV Riveg Lunz 6010 34:22,68 05:43,21
82 19 2 Helmel Martha W40 SV Opponitz 6010 38:39,34 06:25,91

135 21 3 Gschwandegger Ursula W40 SV Riveg Lunz 6010 39:46,01 06:37,01
84 23 4 Prokesch Heidi W40 SV Riveg Lunz 6010 39:50,12 06:37,69

117 29 5 Rudich Monika W40 6010

140 27 1 Aigner Maria W50 6010 40:37,65 06:45,60

Startnr. Platz Ges. Platz KL. Nachname Vorname Klasse Verein Länge Zeit min/KM
143 1 1 Desai-Hüttemann Frank NWM SV Opponitz 6010 00:48:09,18 08:00,73
114 3 2 Brunda Heinz NWM SV Riveg Lunz 6010 00:52:40,34 08:45,85
142 8 3 Auer Walter NWM SV Opponitz 6010 00:58:34,14 09:44,72

96 2 1 Schweiger Waltraud NWW SV Opponitz 6010 00:49:20,51 08:12,60
103 4 2 Bayer Elfriede NWW SV Opponitz 6010 00:53:18,24 08:52,15
141 5 3 Helm Agnes NWW SV Opponitz 6010 00:53:19,55 08:52,37
105 6 4 Pichler Maria NWW SV Opponitz 6010 00:55:04,93 09:09,91
110 7 5 Pichler Sabine NWW 6010 00:55:05,30 09:09,97

Nordic Walking

aufgegeben

aufgegeben

Hauptlauf



Ergebnisliste 23.06.2013

Reihungen nach Zeiten/Länge

Startnr. Platz Ges. Platz KL. Nachname Vorname Klasse Verein Länge Zeit
111 1 1 Pechhacker Markus KM1 SV Opponitz 640 03:03,24

80 2 1 Pechhacker Lukas KM2 SV Opponitz 640 03:09,68
99 3 1 Baier Yvonne KW1 640 03:11,93
98 4 2 Auer Lena KW1 SV Opponitz 640 03:16,46

123 5 3 Kölbel Anna-Maria KW1 SV Opponitz 640 03:18,78
89 6 2 Luger Elias KM1 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 640 03:39,96

102 7 1 Haselsteiner Laura KW2 SV Opponitz 640 03:52,27
93 8 2 Pechhacker Jasmin KW2 SV Opponitz 640 03:52,99

109 9 2 Kefer Peter-Raphael KM2 SV Opponitz 640 04:10,42
112 10 3 Pechhacker Christina KW2 SV Opponitz 640 04:11,81
124 11 3 Kölbel Georg KM2 SV Opponitz 640 04:12,30
104 12 4 Pichler Linda KW1 SV Opponitz 640 04:23,24

94 13 4 Pichler Sophie KW2 640 04:24,87
113 14 4 Brunda Manuel KM2 SV Riveg Lunz 640 04:29,99

97 15 5 Auer Valentin KM2 SV Opponitz 640 04:39,08
91 16 6 Felber Maximilian KM2 SV Opponitz 640 04:50,87

116 17 7 Resch Simon KM2 SV Opponitz 640 aufgegeben

Startnr. Platz Ges. Platz KL. Nachname Vorname Klasse Verein Länge Zeit
115 1 1 Resch Dominik SMC SV Opponitz 1320 06:50,78
100 2 1 Haselsteiner Anna SWC SV Opponitz 1320 06:55,40
107 3 1 Sonnleitner David SMD SV Opponitz 1320 07:47,86

86 4 2 Eibenberger Lena SWC SV Riveg Lunz 1320 07:48,92
90 5 2 Luger Daniel SMD Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 1320 08:09,18
85 6 1 Eibenberger Antonia SWD SV Riveg Lunz 1320 08:09,52

108 7 3 Kefer Paul-Richard SMD SV Opponitz 1320 08:27,40
92 8 4 Hönig Michael SMD SV Opponitz 1320 08:28,81

125 9 5 Hofbauer Peter SMD SV Opponitz 1320 08:51,02
101 10 6 Haselsteiner Lukas SMD SV Opponitz 1320 aufgegeben

10. Opponitzer Hügellauf 2013

Knirpsen

Schüler



Ergebnisliste 23.06.2013

Reihungen nach Zeiten/Länge

10. Opponitzer Hügellauf 2013

Startnr. Platz Ges. Platz KL. Nachname Vorname Klasse Verein Länge Zeit
126 1 1 Heigl Thomas M30 LCC-Wien 6010 21:50,46
119 2 2 Vojtek Renè M30 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 6010 23:27,34
134 3 1 Lueger Christoph M20 Bike Team Ginner 6010 23:56,90
120 4 1 Schubert Franz M40 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 6010 25:41,74
131 5 2 Harlacher Peter M40 SV Opponitz 6010 25:57,24
133 6 2 Rößler Harald M20 SV Opponitz 6010 28:56,36
132 7 1 Wagner Hermann M50 6010 29:30,11
121 8 3 Gottsbacher Leo M40 SV Rived Lunz 6010 29:49,37

88 9 1 Luger Michaela W30 Sportunion Waidhofen/Y. 6010 30:47,55
106 10 3 Pichler Andreas M30 SV Opponitz 6010 31:20,86
139 11 3 Aigner Simon M20 6010 32:04,30

81 12 4 Helmel Peter M30 SV Opponitz 6010 34:20,70
129 13 1 Maderthaner Petra W40 SV Riveg Lunz 6010 34:22,68
127 14 1 Schallauer Christian MJ SV Opponitz 6010 34:47,02
136 15 1 Üblacker Franz M70 ULC Ardagger 6010 34:52,90

95 16 5 Unger Martin M30 6010 34:53,49
128 17 4 Schallauer Gottfried M40 SV Opponitz 6010 35:57,43
122 18 2 Hauenschild Daniela W30 SV Opponitz 6010 37:11,62

82 19 2 Helmel Martha W40 SV Opponitz 6010 38:39,34
138 20 1 Kefer Carina W20 SV Opponitz 6010 38:41,02
135 21 3 Gschwandegger Ursula W40 SV Riveg Lunz 6010 39:46,01

87 22 3 Eibenberger Anita W30 SV Riveg Lunz 6010 39:48,96
84 23 4 Prokesch Heidi W40 SV Riveg Lunz 6010 39:50,12
83 24 5 Pàzmàndi Christian M40 Vetmedum Vienna 6010 39:57,74

137 25 2 Steinauer Petra W20 SV Opponitz 6010 40:20,18
130 26 4 Harlacher Barbara W30 SV Opponitz 6010 40:29,37
140 27 1 Aigner Maria W50 6010 40:37,65
118 28 6 Puschner Andreas M40 6010 aufgegeben
117 29 5 Rudich Monika W40 6010 aufgegeben

Startnr. Platz Ges. Platz KL. Nachname Vorname Klasse Verein Länge Zeit
143 1 1 Desai-Hüttemann Frank NWM SV Opponitz 6010 00:48:09,18

96 2 1 Schweiger Waltraud NWW SV Opponitz 6010 00:49:20,51
114 3 2 Brunda Heinz NWM SV Riveg Lunz 6010 00:52:40,34
103 4 2 Bayer Elfriede NWW SV Opponitz 6010 00:53:18,24
141 5 3 Helm Agnes NWW SV Opponitz 6010 00:53:19,55
105 6 4 Pichler Maria NWW SV Opponitz 6010 00:55:04,93
110 7 5 Pichler Sabine NWW 6010 00:55:05,30
142 8 3 Auer Walter NWM SV Opponitz 6010 00:58:34,14

Nordic Walking

Hauptlauf
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